VERSION: 8.0
EFFECTIVE: 12 JANUARY 2021
CK10W SERIES
3-36 kV Surge Arrestor
Features:
 Made From a Durable Polymer Housing
 Meets IEC 60099-4 and IEEE C 62.11 Standards
 Available With Mounting Hardware

Min. DC
Reference
Voltage,
V1mA, kV
Max. Res.
Voltage at Steep
Impulse 1/10μs,
kV
Max. Res.
Voltage at
Lightning
Impulse
8/20μs, kV
CK10W-3/8.5 2.55 3 10 4.3 10.2 8.8
CK10W-6/17 5.10 6 10 8.6 20.4 17.6
CK10W-9/25.5 7.65 9 10 12.9 30.6 25.5
CK10W-9/29 7.65 9 10 12.9 30.6 26.4
CK10W-12/34 10.20 12 10 17.2 40.8 35.2
CK10W-15/42.5 12.75 15 10 21.5 51.0 44.0
CK10W-18/51 15.3 18 10 25.8 61.2 52.8
CK10W-21/59.5 17.85 21 10 30.1 71.4 61.6
CK10W-24/68 20.40 24 10 34.4 81.6 70.4
CK10W-27/76.5 22.95 27 10 38.7 91.8 79.2
CK10W-30/85 25.5 30 10 43 102.0 88.0
CK10W-33/93.5 28.05 33 10 47.3 112.2 96.8
CK10W-36/102 30.06 36 10 51.6 122.4 105.6
 HVP High Voltage Products GmbH | +49 89 864 6677-0 | info@hvproducts.de | www.hvproducts.de
VERSION: 8.0
EFFECTIVE: 12 JANUARY 2021
CK10W SERIES